Pantovi¢ Jelena
Ivi¢ Valentina
Radojkovi¢ Milena
Ivanovi¢ Jovan
Corovi¢ Marko
Jani¢ijevi¢ Isidora
Zegarac Ivana
Jovi¢ Jovana
Nikoli¢ Sonja
Lazarevi¢ Natasa
Pejakovi¢ Kristina
Labovi¢ Anastasija

Smiljanski Andela

Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar

Zivanovié Sladana
Sreckovi¢ Jelena
Josifov Anja
Mati¢ Katarina
Cvetkovi¢ Ljiljana

Petrovi¢ Jovana

Radojlovi¢ Anastasija

Jakovljevi¢ Aleksandar

II KOLOKVIJUM

POSLOVNO KOMUNICIRANJE

3/2017

5/2017

17/2017

19/2017

22/2017

38/2017

58/2017

59/2017

60/2017

64/2017

68/2017

70/2017

82/2017

85/2017

87/2017

89/2017

100/2017

106/2017

121/2017

124/2017

146/2017

155/2017

REZULTATI
8,5

9

5,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

9,5

6,5

10

5,5

8,5



Krsti¢ Danijela
Ignjatovi¢ Marko
Barni¢ Marija
Cveji¢ Milica
Kosti¢ Aleksandar
Dukanac Milica
Proti¢ Nikola
Pavlovi¢ Milos
Aleksi¢ Milos
Hadzi¢ Nina

Ordi¢ Marko
Golubov Nada
Bulaji¢ Masa
Zivankovi¢ Jelena
Bogosavljevi¢ Natalija
Simeunovi¢ Natasa
Vlasti¢ Ivana
Milojevi¢ Katarina
Krisanovi¢ Vasilije
Jovanovi¢ Nikola
Krsti¢ Stefan
Bukanovi¢ Milorad
Stojanovi¢ Aleksandar

Stojanovi¢ Ines

158/2017

160/2017

180/2017

182/2017

186/2017

187/2017

188/2017

192/2017

195/2017

196/2017

198/2017

201/2017

205/2017

208/2017

210/2017

211/2017

214/2017

216/2017

222/2017

232/2017

236/2017

237/2017

238/2017

242/2017

7,5

6,5

7,5

10

6,5

6,5

7,5

7,5

6,5

6,5



Nikoli¢ Aleksandar
Rosi¢ Milos
Petrovi¢ Luka
Nikoli¢ Stanislava
Jovanovski Ivona
Landeka Aleksandar
Vujasin Aleksandra
Gardasevi¢ Petar
Cirovi¢ Zdravko
Radovanov Milica
Pordevi¢ Dejan
Uzurov Lazar
Risti¢ Robert
Gavrilovi¢ Aljosa
Petrovi¢ Natalija
Rajkovi¢ Irena
Danilovi¢ Marija
Ivanovi¢ Marija
Stojkovi¢ Jovan
Baler Stefan
Drakuli¢ Nina
Cubranovi¢ Milica
Mili¢ Sladana

Obradovi¢ Katarina

254/2017

256/2017

264/2017

268/2017

269/2017

270/2017

278/2017

281/2017

282/2017

285/2017

294/2017

304/2017

309/2017

310/2017

311/2017

312/2017

315/2017

320/2017

321/2017

327/2017

330/2017

332/2017

344/2017

347/2017

7,5

7,5
8,5
8,5
5,5

6,5

5,5

8,5

10

10

9,5

10

10



Toskovi¢ Marko

353/2017

7,5



